Product data sheet
HNT250NR
1 Technical subject to change
HNT250NR
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker h3+ P250 Energy 3P3D 250A
40kA FTC
Technical Properties
Rated service breaking capacity Ics under 400V AC
according IEC 60947-2
40 kA
Number of poles 3 P
Rated operational voltage Ue 220 / 690 V
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Height of installed product 165 mm
Depth of installed product 97 mm
Rating current 30°C according to IEC 60947 250 A
Standard text IEC 60947-2